
GNAT'S LANDING

FRIED PICKLES

FRIED MUSHROOMS

GARLIC CHEESE CURDS

BUFFALO CHICKEN ROLLS (6)

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS (6)

FRIED GREEN TOMATOES (5)

CHILI CHEESE FRIES

CHIPS & SALSA

CHIPS & QUESO

CHIPS & CHILI QUESO

WARM SPINACH DIP

PIMENTO CHEESE DIP

GNATS SAMPLER

4 each of wings, chicken f ingers,

mozzarella st icks & crab balls

BOWL OF CHILI

BOWL OF BRUNSWICK STEW

B A R  &  G R I L L
S T A T E S B O R O , G A

BUG BITES

WINGS (5)     8.75
(10)   15.75

   (20)   28.75

gnat's sauce, mild, hot, honey bbq,
lemon pepper, hot lemon pepper,
mango habanero, teriyaki, hot teriyaki,
hot ranch, garlic parmesan, honey chili 

CHICKEN FINGERS (5) 7.75
9.75with a side 

(add $.89 for buffalo toss) 

5.5

5.5

7.75

8.5

7.75

7.5

9.25

5.75

6.75

7.25

6.75

7.25

23

7.75

7.75

GNACHOS & QUESADILLAS

BLACKENED CHICKEN
blackened chicken, sautéed onions & peppers

BUFFALO CHICKEN
buffalo fr ied chicken, sautéed onions & peppers

CHEESESTEAK
philly steak, sautéed onions & peppers

BEEF
ground beef,  sautéed onions & peppers

CAJUN SHRIMP
blackened shrimp, andouille sausage, sautéed
onions & peppers

FAJITA
blackened chicken, steak & shrimp, sautéed onions
& peppers

VEGGIE
sautéed mushrooms, onions, peppers, & tomatoes

PULLED PORK
our in-house, slow-smoked pulled pork, bacon,
honey bbq sauce & shredded cheese
*jalapenos & queso not included, sub queso for $.50

9.75

10.25

9.75

9.75

10.25

10.25

9.75

10.25

*nachos  (excluding pulled pork) come prepared with listed toppings,
jalapeños & queso. Served over tortilla chips  (sub fries or tots +$2)

*quesadillas are served with a choice of salsa, ranch, or sour cream

CRISPY WHITE FISH FINGERS
FRIED CRAB BALLS (6)
BOWL OF POPCORN SHRIMP
BOWL OF FRIED OYSTERS
BUFFALO SHRIMP
10 tail-on local wild caught shrimp
blackened, gri l led or fr ied & tossed in wing
sauce of choice

PEEL-N-EAT SHRIMP
local wild caught shrimp topped with 
Old Bay seasoning

AHI TUNA*
blackened & seared, served with avocado & a
teriyaki drizzle

SEAFOOD SNACKS

11
10
11
14
13

1/2 lb  13

14

1 lb  22

DISCLAIMER
18% gratuity will  be added to parties of 5 or more
3% credit card convenience fee, labeled as “electronic
means adjustment” will  be added on all  card transactions

*ADVISORY*
The consumption of raw or under cooked food

such as seafood and eggs which may contain
harmful bacteria,  may cause i l lness or death.

MIXED MASTER SALAD
mixed greens, red peppers, tomatoes, cucumbers,

croutons & shredded cheese

AUTUMN SALAD 
mixed greens, pears, caramelized pecans & blue

cheese crumbles

SUMMER SALAD
mixed greens, pears, strawberries, red onion, feta

cheese crumbles, caramelized pecans & raspberry

vinaigrette dressing

CAESAR SALAD
romaine lettuce, shredded parmesan & croutons

MARY'S SALAD
mixed greens, red peppers.  tomatoes, cucumbers,

hard-boiled egg, avocado, andouille sausage,

shredded cheese & a fr ied onion r ing 

CHEF'S SALAD
mixed greens, Boars Head ham & turkey, red

peppers, tomatoes, cucumbers, shredded cheese,

croutons & a hard-boiled egg

CRUNCHY COLE SLAW BOWL
shredded cabbage, almond sl ivers,  crunchy ramen,

house made oil-based slaw dressing

PASTA BOWL
tr i-color rotini  pasta, shredded parmesan, black

olives, i tal ian dressing

HAWAIIAN VEGGIE BOWL
sautéed squash, zucchini ,  peppers & onions topped

with gri l led pineapple & a teriyaki drizzle

8.75

8.75

9.5

7.5

9.75

13.5

7.5

 9

7.5

ADD PROTEIN
(blackened, gri l led or fr ied)

Chicken
Fish  Filet  or Shrimp  (6 large local shrimp)
Salmon* ,  Mahi-Mahi*  or Tuna*
(blackened or gri l led only)

4.5
5.5
9.5

HOMEMADE SALAD DRESSINGS

Balsamic Vinaigrette - Raspberry Vinaigrette 
Ranch - Blue Cheese - Honey Mustard - Ital ian

Caesar - Parmesan Peppercorn 
(addit ional dressing +$.89)

SALADS & BOWLS

ALFREDO PASTA
angel hair ,  mushrooms & tomatoes in our garl ic roasted

alfredo & 3 pieces of ciabatta bread

-add chicken +$4.5 or shrimp +$5.5 *side not included*

SHRIMP & GRITS
cheese grits topped with 7 large blackened shrimp, bacon

bits,  andouille sausage & 3 pieces of ciabatta bread 

*side not included*

EAGLE’S NEST
our pulled pork served over fr ies & topped with bacon,

fr ied banana peppers, queso & gnats bbq sauce

"THE BRUCE" HAMBURGER STEAK
a tr ibute to the Snooky’s hamburger steak topped with

american cheese, sautéed onions, & brown gravy. served

with texas toast & tots or side of your choice

GNAT’S FAVORITES

10.25

14

12.5

10.75

SHRIMP
FRIED OYSTER
SHRIMP & FRIED OYSTER
FISH
SALMON*
TUNA*
MAHI-MAHI*
CRAB CAKES (2)

choose from blackened, grilled or fried. includes two hushpuppies 
& choice of any two sides

18
22
24
18

19.75
19.75
19.75

17

SEAFOOD PLATTERS

(add any one of the following extras to your platter for +$5!)
shrimp (6) - fish filet - crab cake

      (blackened or gri l led)

(blackened or gri l led)

           (blackened or gri l led)



CHICKEN SANDWICH                     
blackened or gri l led with LTO served on a brioche bun

GRILLED CHICKEN BACON SWISS 
with LTO served on a brioche bun

SMOKEHOUSE CHICKEN 
sautéed onions, bbq sauce, melted shredded cheese,
bacon & LT served on a brioche bun 

HAWAIIAN CHICKEN 
gril led chicken topped with teriyaki ,  gri l led pineapple &
LTO served on a brioche bun
 
CHICKEN CLUB 
fr ied tenders, melted american cheese, bacon & LTO
served on texas toast

BUFFALO CHICKEN 
fr ied tenders tossed in mild & LTO served on texas
toast

CHICKEN PARMESAN 
fr ied tenders topped with marinara & provolone served
on a brioche bun

BIG BLT     
bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo served on texas toast or
wheat

FRIED GREEN TOMATO CLUB 
with sautéed onions, swiss, bacon & cajun mayo served
on ciabatta bread

GNAT'S CLUB     
ham, turkey, bacon, swiss, mayo & LTO served on
wheat

HOT HAM & CHEESE
your choice of cheese served on texas toast or wheat

BBQ SANDWICH
our in-house, slow-smoked pulled pork served with
gnat's BBQ sauce & pickles on your choice of texas
toast or a brioche bun

BBQ CUBAN
our in-house, slow-smoked pulled pork, ham, melted
swiss, pickles & spicy mustard served on ciabatta bread

PHILLY     
your choice of cheesesteak, shrimp, or chicken with
sautéed peppers & onions, provolone cheese & mayo
served on a hoagie roll

PIMENTO GRILLED CHEESE
warm homemade pimento cheese & local Braswell ’s red
pepper jelly served on texas toast

PO-BOY  
your choice of fr ied shrimp or fr ied oysters,  lemon
mayo & LTO served on a hoagie roll  (+$2 for oysters)

CRAB CAKE SANDWICH
with LTO served on a brioche bun

FISH SANDWICH
gril led or blackened with LTO served on a hoagie roll

SALMON BLT
gril led salmon, bacon, lettuce, tomato & lemon mayo
served on a brioche bun

MAHI-MAHI SANDWICH
gril led or blackened mahi-mahi,  lemon mayo & LTO
served on a brioche bun 

9.75

 
11.75

11.75

10.75

11.75

10.5
 
 

             
9.75

9.5

10.5
 

9.75

 
8.75

 
9.75

10.75

9.75

8.75

11.25
 

11.25

11.25

 
13.75

 
13.75

SAMMIES

includes one side

DISCLAIMER
18% gratuity will  be added to parties of 5 or more
3% credit card convenience fee, labeled as “electronic
means adjustment” will  be added on all  card transactions

*ADVISORY*
The consumption of raw or under cooked food

such as seafood and eggs which may contain
harmful bacteria,  may cause i l lness or death.

FOR THE KIDS

FRIED POPCORN SHRIMP
FRIED CHICKEN FINGERS 
GRILLED CHEESE 
CHEESE QUESADILLA  

6.75
6.25
5.25
5.25

served with fries, +$1.75 up charge for any other side

*side not included

SIDES & EXTRAS

4.5

5

4.5

5.5

4

4

4

4

4

4.5

4.5

4

4.5

4

4

.89

SEASONED FRENCH FRIES 
SWEET POTATO FRIES
TATER TOTS
BEER-BATTERED ONION RINGS
CHEESE GRITS
LOADED MASHED POTATOES
FRIED OKRA
GRILLED VEGGIES
PASTA SALAD
COLE SLAW
BRUNSWICK STEW
CHILI
STEAMED BROCCOLI
MAC & CHEESE
SIDE BOZ HOUSE SALAD 
SIDE CAESAR SALAD
EXTRA DRESSING/SAUCE

 (creamy or crunchy)

+$1 to sub

+$1 to sub

(Basket)

(Basket)

(Basket)

+$0.50 to sub

(Basket)

CHICKEN OR SHRIMP                        
choice of blackened, gri l led or fr ied protein,

lettuce, tomato, shredded cheese

CAESAR 
chicken or shrimp- blackened, gri l led or fr ied

romaine, shredded parmesan & caesar dressing

CLUB                              
turkey, ham & bacon, lettuce, tomato, shredded cheese

VEGGIE                           
avocado, pepper jack, LTO, red peppers, banana peppers

& cucumbers

WRAPS

all wraps served on our tomato basil tortilla
includes one side

9.75

9.75

10

10

(+$.89 add buffalo toss, +$1.25 add bacon to any wrap) 

BURGER OR HOT DOG YOUR WAY

HOMEMADE BREAD PUDDING
with homemade custard sauce & ice cream

HOMEMADE BANANA PUDDING 
southern classic made in-house 

BROWNIE SUNDAE 
served with ice cream. topped with whipped
cream & a chocolate drizzle

CHEESECAKE
topped with homemade mixed berry compote

8

6

6

8.5

DESSERTS

GNAT’S T-SHIRTS
ask your server about our comfort color t-shirts
prices may vary depending on size & style

PITCHER OF BEER FOR THE KITCHEN STAFF 
They work hard making your food, so if  you enjoyed what
you had & want to say thanks to our kitchen staff here is
how to do it !

RETAIL

30

6

BURGER 7.75 - HOT DOG 6.5
our premium hand-pattied burger (veggie burger available)

or jumbo Boars Head hot dog
comes with the toppings of your choice & any side

COMPLIMENTARY TOPPINGS
lettuce - tomato - raw onion - pickles 

blackening - mayo - cajun mayo - spicy mustard

CHEESE 1.00
american - cheddar - swiss - pepper jack - provolone 

 bleu cheese crumbles - feta - shredded cheese 

.75 TOPPINGS
jalapeños - banana peppers- fr ied onion r ing - red pepper jelly

1.25 TOPPINGS
bacon

fried egg
pimento cheese

queso
ham

turkey

PREMIUM TOPPINGS
avocado 1.89

fr ied green tomato 1.89
fr ied pimento cheese ball  1.89

cheese sticks 2.75
pulled pork 2.75

1.00 TOPPINGS

sautéed mushrooms

sautéed onions

sautéed peppers

fr ied banana peppers

fr ied jalapeños

fried pickles

gril led pineapple

mac & cheese

home-made chil i

cole slaw



ON THE MENU
FRESH
GNAT’S LANDING

SPAGHETTI 
Angel Hair Pasta, Marinara &
Cream Sauce, Ground Beef,
Parmesan Cheese. Served with
Your Choice of Texas Toast or
Ciabatta Slices

BRISKET PHILLY
Chopped Brisket, Sautéed
Onions & Green Bell Peppers,
Vinegar Based BBQ Sauce.
Served on a Hoagie with a
Side of Queso

CAJUN GUMBO
Homemade Gumbo with
Chicken, Andouille Sausage,
Onions, Green Bell Peppers,
Okra, Celery, & a Blend of
Cajun Spices. Served with Rice 

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT THE SOUP OF THE WEEK!



CHICKEN FINGER BASKET $ 8.50
served with any side 
4 tenders (add $.50 for buffalo toss)

LUNCH HOT DOG $ 6.75
*add a second hot dog for an additional $2*
served with any side
your choice of slaw dog, chili cheese dog, 
mac n cheese dog (bacon & gnats sauce), 
philly dog (sautéed onions & peppers and melted
provolone) 

Served Weekdays 11-3

LUNCH BURGER $ 7.75
served with any side
comes with LTO & bacon and your choice of
cheese are free

WING BASKET $ 10.25
served with any side
7 wings tossed in your choice of sauce 

CHICKEN FINGER & WING COMBO $ 12.00
served with any side & texas toast
3 tenders & 5 wings tossed in choice of sauce

POPCORN SHRIMP BASKET $ 8.50
served with any side
choice of cocktail or tartar sauce

LUNCH SHRIMP & GRITS $ 12.00
cheese grits topped with bacon bits, andouille
sausage & 3 slices of ciabatta bread

LUNCH MENU

SOUP & SANDWICH COMBO $ 7.75
grilled cheese served with your choice of cheese &
a bowl of brunswick stew or chili


