GNAT'S LANDING BAR & GRILL STATESBORO, GA



BUG BITES

WINGS	(5)	8.75
gnat's sauce, mild, hot, honey bbq,	(10)	15.75
lemon pepper, hot lemon pepper, mango habanero, teriyaki, hot teriyaki,	(20)	28.75
hot ranch, garlic parmesan, honey chili		
CHICKEN FINGERS (5)		7.75
with a side		9.75
(add \$.89 for buffalo toss)		
FRIED PICKLES		5.5
FRIED MUSHROOMS		5.5
GARLIC CHEESE CURDS		7.75
BUFFALO CHICKEN ROLLS (6)		8.5
MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS (6)		7.75
FRIED GREEN TOMATOES (5)		7.5
CHILI CHEESE FRIES		9.25
CHIPS & SALSA		5.75
CHIPS & QUESO		6.75
CHIPS & CHILI QUESO		7.25
WARM SPINACH DIP		6.75
PIMENTO CHEESE DIP		7.25
GNATS SAMPLER		23
4 each of wings, chicken fingers,		
mozzarella sticks & crab balls		
BOWL OF CHILI		7.75
BOWL OF BRUNSWICK STEW		7.75

SALADS & BOWLS

MIXED MASTER SALAD	8.75
mixed greens, red peppers, tomatoes, cucumbers,	
croutons & shredded cheese	
AUTUMN SALAD	8.75
mixed greens, pears, caramelized pecans & blue	
cheese crumbles	
SUMMER SALAD	9.5
mixed greens, pears, strawberries, red onion, feta cheese crumbles, caramelized pecans & raspberry	
vinaigrette dressing	
CAESAR SALAD	7.5
romaine lettuce, shredded parmesan & croutons	
MARY'S SALAD	9.75
mixed greens, red peppers. tomatoes, cucumbers, hard-boiled egg, avocado, andouille sausage, shredded cheese & a fried onion ring	
CHEF'S SALAD	13.5
mixed greens, Boars Head ham & turkey, red peppers, tomatoes, cucumbers, shredded cheese, croutons & a hard-boiled egg	
CRUNCHY COLE SLAW BOWL	7.5
shredded cabbage, almond slivers, crunchy ramen,	

SEAFOOD SNACKS

CRISPY WHITE FISH FINGERS	11
FRIED CRAB BALLS (6)	10
BOWL OF POPCORN SHRIMP	11
BOWL OF FRIED OYSTERS	14
BUFFALO SHRIMP	13
10 tail-on local wild caught shrimp blackened, grilled or fried & tossed in wing sauce of choice	
PEEL-N-EAT SHRIMP	1/2lb 13
local wild caught shrimp topped with Old Bay seasoning	1 lb 22
AHI TUNA*	14
blackened & seared, served with avocado & a teriyaki drizzle	

GNACHOS & QUESADILLAS

*nachos (excluding pulled pork) come prepared with listed toppings, jalapeños & queso. Served over tortilla chips (sub fries or tots +\$2)

*quesadillas are served with a choice of salsa, ranch, or sour cream

BLACKENED CHICKEN	9.75
blackened chicken, sautéed onions & peppers	
BUFFALO CHICKEN	10.25
buffalo fried chicken, sautéed onions & peppers	
CHEESESTEAK	9.75
philly steak, sautéed onions & peppers	
BEEF	9.75
ground beef, sautéed onions & peppers	
CAJUN SHRIMP	10.25
blackened shrimp, andouille sausage, sautéed	•
onions & peppers	
FAJITA	10.25
blackened chicken, steak & shrimp, sautéed onions	•
& peppers	
VEGGIE	9.75
sautéed mushrooms, onions, peppers, & tomatoes	
PULLED PORK	10.25
our in-house, slow-smoked pulled pork, bacon,	•
honey bbq sauce & shredded cheese *jalapenos & queso not included, sub queso for \$.50	

GNAT'S FAVORITES

ALFREDO PASTA	10.25
angel hair, mushrooms & tomatoes in our garlic roasted	
alfredo & 3 pieces of ciabatta bread	
-add chicken +\$4.5 or shrimp +\$5.5 *side not included*	
SHRIMP & GRITS	14
cheese grits topped with 7 large blackened shrimp, bacon	
bits, andouille sausage & 3 pieces of ciabatta bread	
side not included	
EAGLE'S NEST	12.5
our pulled pork served over fries & topped with bacon,	
fried banana peppers, queso & gnats bbq sauce	
"THE BRUCE" HAMBURGER STEAK	10.75

house made oil-based slaw dressing

PASTA BOWL

tri-color rotini pasta, shredded parmesan, black olives, italian dressing

HAWAIIAN VEGGIE BOWL

7.5

sautéed squash, zucchini, peppers & onions topped with grilled pineapple & a teriyaki drizzle

ADD PROTEIN

(blackened, grilled or fried)
Chicken
4.5
Fish Filet or Shrimp (6 large local shrimp)
Salmon^{*}, Mahi-Mahi^{*} or Tuna^{*}
9.5
(blackened or grilled only)

HOMEMADE SALAD DRESSINGS

Balsamic Vinaigrette - Raspberry Vinaigrette Ranch - Blue Cheese - Honey Mustard - Italian Caesar - Parmesan Peppercorn (additional dressing +\$.89)

DISCLAIMER

18% gratuity will be added to parties of 5 or more 3% credit card convenience fee, labeled as "electronic means adjustment" will be added on all card transactions a tribute to the Snooky's hamburger steak topped with american cheese, sautéed onions, & brown gravy. served with texas toast & tots or side of your choice

SEAFOOD PLATTERS

choose from blackened, grilled or fried. includes two hushpuppies & choice of any two sides

SHRIMP	18
FRIED OYSTER	22
SHRIMP & FRIED OYSTER	24
FISH	18
SALMON* (blackened or grilled)	19.75
TUNA* (blackened or grilled)	19.75
MAHI-MAHI* (blackened or grilled)	19.75
CRAB CAKES (2)	17

(add any one of the following extras to your platter for +\$5!)

shrimp (6) - fish filet - crab cake

ADVISORY

The consumption of raw or under cooked food such as seafood and eggs which may contain harmful bacteria, may cause illness or death.

9

SAMMIES

includes one side	
CHICKEN SANDWICH blackened or grilled with LTO served on a brioche bun	9.75
GRILLED CHICKEN BACON SWISS with LTO served on a brioche bun	11.75
SMOKEHOUSE CHICKEN sautéed onions, bbq sauce, melted shredded cheese, bacon & LT served on a brioche bun	11.75
HAWAIIAN CHICKEN grilled chicken topped with teriyaki, grilled pineapple & LTO served on a brioche bun	10.75
CHICKEN CLUB fried tenders, melted american cheese, bacon & LTO served on texas toast	11.75
BUFFALO CHICKEN fried tenders tossed in mild & LTO served on texas toast	10.5
CHICKEN PARMESAN fried tenders topped with marinara & provolone served on a brioche bun	9.75
BIG BLT bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo served on texas toast or wheat	9.5
FRIED GREEN TOMATO CLUB with sautéed onions, swiss, bacon & cajun mayo served on ciabatta bread	10.5
GNAT'S CLUB ham, turkey, bacon, swiss, mayo & LTO served on wheat	9.75
HOT HAM & CHEESE your choice of cheese served on texas toast or wheat	8.75
BBQ SANDWICH our in-house, slow-smoked pulled pork served with gnat's BBQ sauce & pickles on your choice of texas toast or a brioche bun	9.75
BBQ CUBAN our in-house, slow-smoked pulled pork, ham, melted swiss, pickles & spicy mustard served on ciabatta bread	10.75
PHILLY your choice of cheesesteak, shrimp, or chicken with sautéed peppers & onions, provolone cheese & mayo served on a hoagie roll	9.75
PIMENTO GRILLED CHEESE warm homemade pimento cheese & local Braswell's red pepper jelly served on texas toast	8.75
PO-BOY your choice of fried shrimp or fried oysters, lemon mayo & LTO served on a hoagie roll (+\$2 for oysters)	11.25
CRAB CAKE SANDWICH with LTO served on a brioche bun	11.25
FISH SANDWICH grilled or blackened with LTO served on a hoagie roll	11.25
SALMON BLT grilled salmon, bacon, lettuce, tomato & lemon mayo served on a brioche bun	13.75
MAHI-MAHI SANDWICH grilled or blackened mahi-mahi, lemon mayo & LTO served on a brioche bun	13.75

SIDES & EXTRAS

SEASONED FRENCH FRIES (Basket)	4.5
SWEET POTATO FRIES (Basket)	5
TATED TOTS (Packet)	

WRAPS

all wraps served on our tomato basil tortilla includes one side

CHICKEN OR SHRIMP	9.75
choice of blackened, grilled or fried protein,	
lettuce, tomato, shredded cheese	
CAESAR	9.75
chicken or shrimp- blackened, grilled or fried	
romaine, shredded parmesan & caesar dressing	
CLUB	10
turkey, ham & bacon, lettuce, tomato, shredded cheese	
VEGGIE	10
avocado, pepper jack, LTO, red peppers, banana peppers	
& cucumbers	

(+\$.89 add buffalo toss, +\$1.25 add bacon to any wrap)

BURGER OR HOT DOG YOUR WAY

BURGER 7.75 - HOT DOG 6.5

our premium hand-pattied burger (veggie burger available) or jumbo Boars Head hot dog comes with the toppings of your choice & any side

COMPLIMENTARY TOPPINGS

lettuce - tomato - raw onion - pickles blackening - mayo - cajun mayo - spicy mustard

CHEESE 1.00

american - cheddar - swiss - pepper jack - provolone bleu cheese crumbles - feta - shredded cheese

.75 TOPPINGS

jalapeños - banana peppers- fried onion ring - red pepper jelly

1.00 TOPPINGS

sautéed mushrooms sautéed onions sautéed peppers fried banana peppers fried jalapeños fried pickles grilled pineapple mac & cheese home-made chili cole slaw

1.25 TOPPINGS

bacon fried egg pimento cheese queso ham turkey

PREMIUM TOPPINGS

avocado 1.89 fried green tomato 1.89 fried pimento cheese ball 1.89 cheese sticks 2.75 pulled pork 2.75

FOR THE KIDS

served with fries, +\$1.75 up charge for any other side

FRIED POPCORN SHRIMP	6.75
FRIED CHICKEN FINGERS	6.25
GRILLED CHEESE	5.25
CHEESE QUESADILLA 'side not included	5.25

DESSERTS

HOMEMADE BREAD PUDDING	8
with homemade custard sauce & ice cream	
HOMEMADE BANANA PUDDING	6
southern classic made in-house	

TATER TOTS (Basket)	4.5
BEER-BATTERED ONION RINGS (Basket)	5.5
CHEESE GRITS	
LOADED MASHED POTATOES	4
FRIED OKRA	4
GRILLED VEGGIES	4
PASTA SALAD	4
COLE SLAW (creamy or crunchy)	4
BRUNSWICK STEW	4.5
CHILI	4.5
STEAMED BROCCOLI	4
MAC & CHEESE +\$0.50 to sub	4.5
SIDE BOZ HOUSE SALAD +\$1 to sub	4
SIDE CAESAR SALAD +\$1 to sub	-
EXTRA DRESSING/SAUCE	4
	.89

BROWNIE SUNDAE

served with ice cream. topped with whipped cream & a chocolate drizzle

CHEESECAKE

topped with homemade mixed berry compote

RETAIL

GNAT'S T-SHIRTS

6

8.5

ask your server about our comfort color t-shirts prices may vary depending on size & style

PITCHER OF BEER FOR THE KITCHEN STAFF

6

They work hard making your food, so if you enjoyed what you had & want to say thanks to our kitchen staff here is how to do it!

DISCLAIMER

18% gratuity will be added to parties of 5 or more 3% credit card convenience fee, labeled as "electronic means adjustment" will be added on all card transactions

ADVISORY

The consumption of raw or under cooked food such as seafood and eggs which may contain harmful bacteria, may cause illness or death.

GNAT'S LANDING FRESH ON THE MENU

SPAGHETTI

Angel Hair Pasta, Marinara & Cream Sauce, Ground Beef, Parmesan Cheese. Served with Your Choice of Texas Toast or Ciabatta Slices





BRISKET PHILLY

Chopped Brisket, Sautéed Onions & Green Bell Peppers, Vinegar Based BBQ Sauce. Served on a Hoagie with a Side of Queso







Chicken, Andouille Sausage, Onions, Green Bell Peppers, Okra, Celery, & a Blend of Cajun Spices. Served with Rice

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT THE SOUP OF THE WEEK!









LUNCH MENU

Served Weekdays 11-3

CHICKEN FINGER BASKET

\$8.50

served with any side 4 tenders (add \$.50 for buffalo toss)

LUNCH HOT DOG

\$ 6.75

\$7.75

\$10.25

add a second hot dog for an additional \$2 served with any side your choice of slaw dog, chili cheese dog, mac n cheese dog (bacon & gnats sauce), philly dog (sautéed onions & peppers and melted provolone)

LUNCH BURGER

served with any side comes with LTO & bacon and your choice of cheese are free

WING BASKET

served with any side 7 wings tossed in your choice of sauce

CHICKEN FINGER & WING COMBO

\$ 12.00

served with any side & texas toast 3 tenders & 5 wings tossed in choice of sauce

POPCORN SHRIMP BASKET

served with any side choice of cocktail or tartar sauce

\$8.50

\$12.00



LUNCH SHRIMP & GRITS

cheese grits topped with bacon bits, andouille sausage & 3 slices of ciabatta bread

SOUP & SANDWICH COMBO

grilled cheese served with your choice of cheese & a bowl of brunswick stew or chili

